
Dinner Menu -From September 2019 to December 2019 

Sandwich Filings – Chicken, Ham, Cheese or Jam. Menu subject to supplies/delivers. 

Dates   Monday   Tuesday   Wednesday   Thursday   Friday   

2/9/19 
30/9/19 
28/9/19 
25/11/19 
   

Homemade Vegetable   
Soup   
Hot Dog & Onions   

Salad & coleslaw   
   
 
Flake meal Biscuit &    
Fruit & Yogurts  

Chicken Curry, Rice &   
Nann Bread & Salad  
Or   
Assorted Sandwiches   
   
 
Muffin & Milkshake    
Yogurt& Fruit               

Pasta Bolognaise  
Potato Wedges  
Or   
Assorted Sandwiches   
 
 
Vanilla Cake & Custard 
Yogurt & Fruit 

Roast Beef, Stuffing &   
Gravy   
Carrots & Parsnip   
Mashed Potatoes/   
Dry Roast   
 
Frozen Smoothie & Fruit  

Oven baked Fish   
Peas / Sweetcorn   
Chips & Baked Potato 
Wheaten Bread  
 
 
Ice-Cream & Chocolate 
Sauce & Fruit   

9/9/19 
7/10/19 
4/11/19 
2/12/19   

Filled Baked Potato or 
Oven Baked sausages   
Baked Beans   
Potato Wedges  
 
 
Chocolate Sponge &   
Custard   

Chicken Curry, Rice &   
Nann Bread & Salad   
Or   
Assorted Sandwiches   
     
 
Melon & Yogurt   

Lentil soup 
Beef burger & Bap, 
 onions & coleslaw 
Or  
Assorted Sandwiches   
     
Shortbread & Fruit   

Roast Turkey Stuffing &   
Gravy 
 Mixed Vegetables   
Dry Roast/ Mashed   
Potatoes   
 
Ice cream Tub   

Fish in Breadcrumbs   
Baked Beans   
Chips or Baked Potato   
Bread & Butter 
 
 
Fairy Cakes & Fresh Fruit   

16/6/19 
14/10/19 
11/11/19 
9/12/19 

Beef Stew 
Carrots Batons 
Creamed Potatoes 
 
 
Rice Krispie Bar & Fruit 
Yogurt 

    

Chicken Curry, Rice &   
Nann Bread & Salad  
Or   
Assorted Sandwiches   
   
Jelly & Ice Cream & Fruit   

Ham & Cheese Pizza   
Coleslaw & Salad   
Herby Diced Potatoes  
Or Assorted Sandwiches   
 
Cookies & Fruit   

Roast Chicken, Stuffing &   
Gravy   
Broccoli  
Mashed Potatoes   
 
Shortbread & Milkshake   
   

Fish Fingers,  
Peas/Sweetcorn   
Chips Or Baked Potato   
Bread & Butter 
  
Frozen Mousse & Fruit  

23/9/19 
21/10/19 
18/11/19 
16/12/19 

Filled Baked Potato  
Chicken Bites   
Baked Beans   
Diced Potatoes  

   
 
Sponge & Custard Fruit   

Chicken Curry, Rice &   
Nann Bread & salad   
Or   
Assorted Sandwiches   
   
 
Muffin & Fruit   

Beef Burger & gravy  
Mixed Vegetable 
Mashed Potatoes  
Or  
Assorted Sandwiches   
 
Frozen Yogurt & Fruit   
     

Roast Gammon, Stuffing   
& Gravy   
Cabbage   
Dry/Mashed Potatoes   
   
 
Coconut Biscuit & Fruit   
   

Fish in Breadcrumbs   
Peas 
Chips or Baked Potato 

Bread & Butter 
   
 
Date Fudge Bars & Fruit   


