## Dinner Menu -From September 2019 to December 2019

Dates	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
2/9/19 30/9/19 28/9/19 25/11/19	Homemade Vegetable Soup Hot Dog & Onions Salad & coleslaw	Chicken Curry, Rice & Nann Bread & Salad <b>Or</b> Assorted Sandwiches	Pasta Bolognaise Potato Wedges Or Assorted Sandwiches	Roast Beef, Stuffing & Gravy Carrots & Parsnip Mashed Potatoes/ Dry Roast	Oven baked Fish Peas / Sweetcorn Chips & Baked Potato Wheaten Bread
	Flake meal Biscuit & Fruit & Yogurts	Muffin & Milkshake Yogurt& Fruit	Vanilla Cake & Custard Yogurt & Fruit	Frozen Smoothie & Fruit	Ice-Cream & Chocolate Sauce & Fruit
9/9/19 7/10/19 4/11/19 2/12/19	Filled Baked Potato or Oven Baked sausages Baked Beans Potato Wedges	Chicken Curry, Rice & Nann Bread & Salad <b>Or</b> Assorted Sandwiches	Lentil soup Beef burger & Bap, onions & coleslaw Or Assorted Sandwiches	Roast Turkey Stuffing & Gravy Mixed Vegetables Dry Roast/ Mashed Potatoes	Fish in Breadcrumbs Baked Beans Chips <b>or</b> Baked Potato Bread & Butter
	Chocolate Sponge & Custard	Melon & Yogurt	Shortbread & Fruit	Ice cream Tub	Fairy Cakes & Fresh Fruit
16/6/19 14/10/19 11/11/19 9/12/19	Beef Stew Carrots Batons Creamed Potatoes	Chicken Curry, Rice & Nann Bread & Salad <b>Or</b> Assorted Sandwiches	Ham & Cheese Pizza Coleslaw & Salad Herby Diced Potatoes Or Assorted Sandwiches	Roast Chicken, Stuffing & Gravy Broccoli Mashed Potatoes	Fish Fingers, Peas/Sweetcorn Chips <b>Or</b> Baked Potato Bread & Butter
	Rice Krispie Bar & Fruit Yogurt	Jelly & Ice Cream & Fruit	Cookies & Fruit	Shortbread & Milkshake	Frozen Mousse & Fruit
23/9/19 21/10/19 18/11/19 16/12/19	Filled Baked Potato Chicken Bites Baked Beans Diced Potatoes	Chicken Curry, Rice & Nann Bread & salad <b>Or</b> Assorted Sandwiches	Beef Burger & gravy Mixed Vegetable Mashed Potatoes Or Assorted Sandwiches	Roast Gammon, Stuffing & Gravy Cabbage Dry/Mashed Potatoes	Fish in Breadcrumbs Peas Chips or Baked Potato Bread & Butter
	Sponge & Custard Fruit	Muffin & Fruit	Frozen Yogurt & Fruit	Coconut Biscuit & Fruit	Date Fudge Bars & Fruit

Sandwich Filings – Chicken, Ham, Cheese or Jam. Menu subject to supplies/delivers.